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MLS 6607618 Lake Home

$325,000

1,164 sq ft
2 bedrooms
2 baths

1910 Norway Lake Road
Pine River MN 56474

Waterfront: Norway

Status: Active

Description:

Norway Brook-This tasteful 2BR/2BA waterfront home is situated on 100' of excellent sand/gravel shoreline. The kitchen
has been tastefully updated with prime lake views out the dining room window. A double garage w/workshop provides
storage for vehicles and toys. The lot is perfectly level with a permanent dock and easy steps down to the dock. There is
a main floor utility room and two accesses to the crawl space. A huge plus is city sewer and natural gas. Enjoy lake living
at its best with easy access by boat to the city dock where you can walk to fine dining or take in a free brook side concert!

Additional Details:

Year Built 1950
Lot Acres 0.62

Lot Dimensions 100x253
Garage Stalls 2
School District 2174
Taxes $928
Taxes with Assessments  $994
Tax Year 2024

Additional Features:

Fuel: Natural Gas Heat: Forced Air

Driving Directions:

From the stoplights on #371 go 4 blocks north then right on C.R. 42 to Murray Avenue then 2 blocks east to Norway Lake Road then
left 1/2 mile to #1910 on right (shared drive-stay left).
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